
BCYSA - 2022 Spring Schedule Last updated: 17-Feb-22

U19 Coed Revision: A

Field U10 (12) Head Coaches

Home Away Game #
Sat 5-Mar-22 14:30 19CE-1 19CE-2 A19 19CE-1 Segio Sepulveda

19CE-2 Rick Heilman
Thu 10-Mar-22 19:00 19CE-2 19CE-3 A20 19CE-3 Keith Summerville

Sat 12-Mar-22 14:30 19CE-2 19CE-1 B19

Sat 19-Mar-22 Spring Break

Thu 24-Mar-22 19:00 19CE-3 19CE-1 C20

Sat 26-Mar-22 14:30 19CE-3 19CE-2 C19

Sat 2-Apr-22 14:30 19CE-1 19CE-2 D19

Round Robin Starts
Thu 7-Apr-22 19:00 19CE-1 19CE-3 D20

Sat 9-Apr-22 no U19 game

Thu 14-Apr-22 19:00 19CE-2 19CE-3 E20

Sat 16-Apr-22 Easter

Thu 21-Apr-22 19:00 19CE-3 19CE-1 F20

Sat 23-Apr-22 14:30 19CE-2 19CE-1 F19

Sat 30-Apr-22 14:30 19CE-3 19CE-2 G19

Sat 7-May-22 14:30 19CE-1 19CE-3 H19

Semi Final
Sat 14-May-22 14:30 2nd 3rd I19

Championship Game
Sat 21-Mar-22 12:00 1st 2nd/3rd K03

Double Round Robin Rules

Each team place each other 
team twice, for a total of 4 

games.

Teams receive 3 points for a 
win, 1 point for a tie, and 0 

points for a loss.

The two teams with lowest 
point totals play each other in 

the semi final.

In case of point ties, tie-
breaker rules apply to 

determine ranking.

For a full set of Round Robin 
Rules see our website.

The winner of the semi will 
play the highest ranked team 

in the final.


